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FL-USA 214 Single Mode 20 km ( max. 12 miles ) 100 Mbps      [ order two units to complete a fiber route ] 

� 
 
� 

Model No. FL-USA 214 – Order 2 Each 100 M Bit Single Mode (glass) Stand-alone System, External Power 
Supply, SINGLE port 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX media converter card, SC type Connectors , Single-mode, 
Dual Fiber, One Transmit, One Receive at 1310nm, fiber optical distance up to 20km (0 - 12 miles) 
  
Price Each: $335 
Government Contract Price Each: $295       Note: Order in pairs  

FL-USA 280/283 WDM Single Mode 20 km ( max. 12 miles ) on a ; Single Fiber 100 Mbps  [ order one of each type ] 

� 
 
 
 
� 

Model No. FL-USA 283 - 100 Mbps WDM Type A, Stand-alone System with External AC Power Supply, SIN-
GLE port 10/100 Base-TX to 100Base-FX media converter card, SC type Connector, Single-mode (glass), Sin-
gle Fiber, Transmit at 1550 nm, Receive at 1310 nm, fiber optical distance up to 20km, multi-mode 
(plastic) fiber may be used up to 600 meters.  ; Recommended model to conserve installed fiber plant. 
 
Price Each: $485  
Government Contract Price Each: $425       Note: Order in Matched set, one of each model.  
 
Model No. FL-USA 280 - 100 Mbps WDM Type B, Stand-alone System with External AC Power Supply, SIN-
GLE port 10/100 Base-TX to 100Base-FX media converter card, SC type Connector, Single-mode (glass), Sin-
gle Fiber, Transmit at 1310 nm, Receive at 1550 nm, fiber optical distance up to 20km, multi-mode 
(plastic) fiber may be used up to 600 meters. ; Recommended model to conserve installed fiber plant. 
  
Price Each: $480  
Government Contract Price Each: $420       Note: Order in Matched set, one of each model.  
  

FL-USA 286 Multi-Mode 600 meters @ 1000 Mbps     [ order two units to complete a fiber route ] 

� 
 
� 

Model No. FL-USA 286 – Order 2 Each 10/100/1000 Mbps Gig E Multi-Mode (plastic) Stand-alone System, 
External Power Supply, SINGLE port, Fully Automatic 10/100/1000 Base-TX to 1000 Base-FX media con-
verter, SC type Connectors, Multi-mode, Dual Fiber, One Transmit, One Receive at 850nm, fiber optical dis-
tance up to 600 meters. 
  
Price Each: $595  
Government Contract Price Each: $520       Note: Order in pairs  
  

FL-USA 287 Single Mode 10 km ( max. 6 miles ) @ 1000 Mbps  [ order two units to complete a fiber route ] 
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� 

Model No. FL-USA 287 – Order 2 Each 10/100/1000 Mbps Gig E Single Mode (glass) Stand-alone System, 
External Power Supply, SINGLE port, Fully Automatic 10/100/1000 Base-TX to 1000 Base-FX media con-
verter, SC type Connectors, Single-mode, Dual Fiber, One Transmit, One Receive at 1310nm, fiber optical 
distance up to 10 km ( maximum 6 miles ).    
  
Price Each: $795  
Government Contract Price Each: $695       Note: Order in pairs  
  

FL-USA 212 Multi-Mode 2000 meters @ 100 Mbps     [ order two units to complete a fiber route ] 

� 
 
� 

Model No. FL-USA 212 – Order 2 Each 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode (plastic) Stand-alone System, External 
Power Supply, SINGLE port, Fully Automatic 10/100 Base-TX to 100 Base-FX media converter, SC type Con-
nectors, Multi-mode, Dual Fiber, One Transmit, One Receive at 1310nm, fiber optical distance up to 2000 me-
ters. 
  
Price Each: $265  
Government Contract Price Each: $235       Note: Order in pairs  
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